Y P,

| ¥ P,
JUST TOOLSTNC.

VI[P“o Y7/°1~])(°

7050 3/8” REVERSIBLE AIR DRILL

Inr\?:x Parts No. Description ‘n,\?: | Parts No. Description
1__ | 75-725101-0001 | Motor Housing 24_|30124-11 Pin (3) (@x13.8)
AS000102-11 Pin (2x18.8)] 25 |80225-11 Bushing (3)
3 _|75-725103-0003 | Alr Inlet 26 | 70526-11 Work Spindle
4 AS00304-12 Trigger 27 1080227-11 Ball Bearing (2) (62012)
5 | 75-725105-11 Valve Stem 28 170133-1 Washer .
6 75-725106-11 Valve Bushing 29 |110035-1 Key Chuck (3/8")
7 40333-12 O-Ring (6x1.5)] 30 |70530-1 Screw. (M5x25)
8 73108-11 Valve Spring 1 | OR02607108-1 | O-Ring (2) (26.7x1.78)
9 73153-11 Rubber Spacer 2 | 75-725121-11 Reversing Valve
10 _{500110-11SUB | Valve Stem 3 70534~ Clamp Nut
11_ 1 AS00207-11 Valve 34 80209- O-Ring (12x1.5)
12 [80214-11 End Plate 5__|75-725110-0013 | Reversing Valve Knob
13 [ 052213-11 Ball Bearing (696zz)} 36 | 75-725136-11 Screw (M3x10)
14 75-725114-11 Rear End Plate 37 | 75-725137-0003 _| Fixed Shaft
5 180215- Rotor 38 | 500111-11 O-Ring {2) (10.8x2)
6 __|80216- Rotor Blades (5) 39 | PN03000300 Pin (2) (3x3)
1 80217-1 Spring Pin (2) {2.56x10)] 40 | OR00705105-1 O-Ring (7.5x1.5
18 | 80218-1 Cylinder 4 75-725107-0018 | Exhaust Diffuser
19 | 75-725119-11 Front End Plate 42 140309-11 Screw (TS2.9)
20 | 030113-11 Ball Bearing (6262z)] 64 75-725152-0018 | Rubber Grip
2 70117-11 Spring Pin (2x5)] 65 [75-725112-11 Reverse Valve Case
22 |80222-11 Internal Gear 66 | 61217- Spring Pin (2x4)
3 | 80223-11 Planet Gear (3)

33a Haas Road, Toronto, On 416-748-0707 Fax: 416-748-0706 Toll Free: 1-888-748-0707 75-7251-0001

E-mail: sales@justools.com

0411-011 11,18,2004




